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#2
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#21

#15

#16

#10
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#20
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Rally, Argentina 2010,

Entry
Team

Hanninen, Juho - Markkula, Mikko
Skoda Motorsport

Wilks, Guy - Pugh, Phil

Skoda UK

Kopecky, Jan - Stary, Petr

Skoda Motorsport

Pozzo, Gabriel - Stillo, Daniel
Barattero

Villagra, Federico - Perez Companc,
Jorge

Munchi's Ford WRT

Magalhaes, Bruno - Magalhaes, Carlos
Peugeot Sport Portugal

Madero, Nicolas - Piazzano, Guillermo
Tango Rally Team

Dominguez, Diego - Galindo, Edgardo
Diego Dominguez

Cancio, Alejandro - Garcia, Santiago
Tango Rally Team

Marchetto, Juan - Franchello, Gustavo
VRS Rally Team

Menzi, Claudio Marcelo - Cagnotti,
Diego

Barattero

Baldoni, Miguel-Angel - Diaz, José
VRS Rally Team

Elvira, Agustin - Tagle, Oscar
Tango Rally Team

Alonso, Juan Carlos - Monasterolo, Juan
Pablo
EZD Competicion

Cacopardo, Pablo - Montero, Javier
Sebastian
Pablo Cacopardo

Rossi, Agustin - Suaya, Leonardo
Tango Rally Team

Monarca, Gonzalo - Grigera, Laureano
Tango Rally Team

San Martin, Juan - Bustos, Claudio
Juan San Martin

Cutro, Nadia - Cutro, Florencia
Tango Rally Team

Saba, Gustavo - Aguilera, Victor
Gustavo Saba

Tasca, Elder - Londero, Leonardo
DS Racing

Tulio, Rafael - Valandro, Cesar
RT One

Gomez, Julio - Farias, Daniel
Julio Gomez

Cataldo, Carlos - Andreu, Gustavo
DS Racing

Kovacevich, Omar - Aranguren, Matias
Omar Kovacevich

Gius, Luis - Bulaccio, Roberto
Luis Gius

Reina, Alicia - Gomez, José Luis
Alicia Reina

Benetti, Sergio - Alvarez, Alberto
Sergio Benetti
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Car

Skoda Fabia 52000
Skoda Fabia 52000
Skoda Fabia 52000
Subaru Impreza STi

Ford Fiesta S2000

Peugeot 207 S2000

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Subaru Impreza STi

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Subaru Impreza STi

Subaru Impreza WRX STi

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza STi
Peugeot 206

Subaru Impreza STi
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Ford Ka

Fiat Palio

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Gr.
Cat.
N4
N4
N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4

N4L

N4

Sup

N2

Sup

Sup

N4

N2

N2

N4L

Time

Penalty

2:30:38.1

2:31:29.1

2:32:58.2

2:35:42.0

0:10

2:35:52.3

2:36:49.1

2:37:25.6

2:38:17.4

2:39:16.4

2:39:55.7

2:44:13.5
0:50

2:45:12.2

2:49:09.4

2:51:36.2

2:54:25.6

2:55:49.4

2:56:08.5
0:10

2:59:53.1

3:00:54.7

3:01:29.9

3:08:15.8

3:10:15.9

3:10:21.9

3:12:39.7
0:10

3:18:15.4
1:50
3:18:39.3
1:20
3:22:48.9
0:10

3:32:59.0
2:20

Diff.
Diff. pr.

+51.0
+51.0

+2:20.1
+1:29.1

+5:03.9
+2:43.8

+5:14.2
+10.3

+6:11.0
+56.8

+6:47.5
+36.5

+7:39.3
+51.8

+8:38.3
+59.0

+9:17.6
+39.3

+13:35.4
+4:17.8

+14:34.1
+58.7

+18:31.3
+3:57.2

+20:58.1
+2:26.8

+23:47.5
+2:49.4

+25:11.3
+1:23.8

+25:30.4
+19.1

+29:15.0
+3:44.6

+30:16.6
+1:01.6

+30:51.8
+35.2

+37:37.7
+6:45.9

+39:37.8
+2:00.1

+39:43.8
+6.0

+42:01.6
+2:17.8

+47:37.3
+5:35.7

+48:01.2
+23.9

+52:10.8
+4:09.6

+1:02:20.9
+10:10.1

Km/h
s/km

92.2

91.7
0.22

90.8
0.61

89.2
131

89.1
1.36

88.6
1.60

88.2
1.76

87.7
1.98

87.2
2.24

86.8
2.41

84.6
3.52

84.1
3.78

82.1
4.80

80.9
5.44

79.6
6.17

79.0
6.53

78.8
6.61

77.2
7.58

76.8
7.85

76.5
8.00

73.8
9.75

73.0
10.27

72.9
10.30

72.1
10.89

70.0
12.35

69.9
12.45

68.5
13.53

65.2
16.16
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31.

SS

SS10

SS15

SS11

SS4

SS4

SS13

SS14

SS13

SS14

SS9

SS6

SS14

SS9

SS9

SS6

SS11

SS11

SS14

SS4

SS3

SS4

SS4

SS6

SS12
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SS6

SS5

#61

#64

#72

Rasetto, Hector Rall - Canalis, Ariel
Hector Raul Rasetto

©

Pelaez, Pablo Alejandro - Castillo, v
Marcelo Ricardo ¥
Pablo Alejandro Pelaez

Clemente, Fernando - Cabrera, Mario V

Fernando Clemente

Total retirement: 32

#

#1

#5

#8

#12

#14

#17

#18

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#29

#32

#33

#39

#41

#45

#46

#47

#48

#49

#51

#53

#58

#60

Entry
Team

 Al-Attiyah, Nasser - Bernacchini, Giovanni
Barwa Rally Team

B8 Meeke, Kris - Nagle, Paul
Peugeot UK

Oliveira, Daniel - Del Barrio, Carlos
Stohl Racing

Ligato, Marcos - Garcia, Ruben
Tango Rally Team

Bernardi, Luciano - Cretu, Fabian
Tango Rally Team

Martinez, Raul - Mussano, Fernando
Baratec

Trelles, Gustavo - Del Buono, Jorge
VRS Rally Team

Confetti, Cristian - Allende, Luis Ernesto
EZD Competicién

Gil de Marchi, Juan Jose - Albornoz, Mauro
Tango Rally Team

Padilla, Geronimo - Kember, Ricardo
VRS Rally Team

Campos, Ezequiel - Mercadal, Matias
EZD Competicion

Abramian, Sebastian - Queralt, Ezequiel
Sebastian Abramian

Bassi, Federico - Garcia Quiroga, Jorge
Tango Rally Team

Scheer, Oswaldo - Broering, Sidinei
Intercontinental Motul

Scheer, Eduardo - Pavinatto, Geferson
Intercontinental Motul

E= Mas, Valdez - Garcia, Nicolas
Valdez Mas

Nobre, Paulo - Edu, Paula
Palmeirinha Rally

Castro, Roberto Tomas - Castro, Pablo Sebastian
Roberto Tomas Castro

Riveros, Sergio Marcelo - Faure, Daniel Ricardo
Sergio Marcelo Riveros

Veglia, Emiliano - Quiroz, Ruben

Emiliano Veglia

Castro, Carlos - Nunez, Pablo

Carlos Castro

Aguero, Juan Carlos - Beccaria, Gustavo
Juan Carlos Aguero

Nicolas, José Alberto - Perugini, Sergio
José Alberto Nicolas

Pereyra, Gustavo Pascual - Ferro, Jorge
Gustavo Pascual Pereyra

Marchetto, Alvaro - Bazan, Marcos Mauricio
DS Racing

Oliveira, Carlos - Henriques, Jorge
RT One

Alvarez, Benjamin - Oyola, Luis
Benjamin Alvarez
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Car

Skoda Fabia 52000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Peugeot 207 S2000
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza STi
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Subaru Impreza STi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V
Subaru Impreza STi
Peugeot 206

Fiat Palio

Fiat Palio A6  3:47:44.4
0:10
Honda Civic VTi N2 3:49:30.0
0:50
Renault Clio N2 4:16:39.1

2:50

+1:17:06.3 61.0
+14:45.4 19.99

+1:18:51.9 60.5
+1:45.6 20.44

+1:46:01.0 54.1

+27:09.1 27.48
Gr. Reason
Cat.

N4 Engine

N4 Suspension

N4 Accident

N4 Driveshaft

N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4L Retired
N4L  Retired
N4L Retired
N4 Retired
N4 Retired
N4L Retired
Sup R Retired
A6 Retired
A6 Retired



SS6

S§S2

SS12

SS14

S§S2

#63

#67

#70

#71

Tarallo, Gerardo - Guzman, Rivero
Gerardo Tarallo

Jauregui, Roberto - Sirch, Federico
Roberto Jauregui

Racca, Raul - Sarasola, Martin
Raul Racca

Luna, René - Luna, Horacio
René Luna

Ghiggia, Fabian - Rivera, Carlos
Fabian Ghiggia
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Peugeot 106 S16

Peugeot 307

Ford Ka

Fiat Palio

Fiat Palio

A6

N3

N2

N2

N2

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired



